Public Health Policy and Administration - E19, svarprocent 52,9%

To what degree do you agree with the statements below? - 1. There was a connection between the

objectives of the module and the teaching content

Respondents
Strongly disagree 0
Disagree 0
Neither agree nor disagree 2
Agree 23
Strongly agree 12
Total 37

Percent
0.0%
0.0%
5.4%

62.2%
32.4%
100.0%

2. The learning activities (e.g. supervisor contact, online, self-study) encouraged me to participate

actively in the module

Respondents
Strongly disagree 0
Disagree 1
Neither agree nor disagree 6
Agree 21
Strongly agree 9
Total 37

Percent
0.0%
2.7%

16.2%
56.8%
24.3%
100.0%

3. The feedback available in this module (e.g. discussions with and feedback from fellow students,
self-assessments, teacher feedback), has enabled me to develop professionally/academically

Respondents
Strongly disagree 0
Disagree 3
Neither agree nor disagree 8
Agree 21
Strongly agree 5
Total 37

4. The relevance of this module for my professional/academic development has been clear

Respondents
Strongly disagree 0
Disagree 0
Neither agree nor disagree 4
Agree 12
Strongly agree 21
Total 37

5. Timetable and study guide has given me an overview of my study activities

Respondents
Strongly disagree 0
Disagree 1
Neither agree nor disagree 4
Agree 18

Strongly agree 14

Percent
0.0%
8.1%

21.6%
56.8%
13.5%
100.0%

Percent
0.0%
0.0%

10.8%
32.4%
56.8%
100.0%

Percent
0.0%
2.7%

10.8%
48.6%
37.8%



Total

6. Information about practical issues related to teaching has been available through e-learn

Strongly disagree
Disagree

Neither agree nor disagree
Agree

Strongly agree

Total

7. Overall, | have been satisfied with the module

Strongly disagree
Disagree

Neither agree nor disagree
Agree

Strongly agree

Total

Overall Status

New

Distributed
Partially Complete
Complete
Rejected

Total

37

Respondents
0

0

5

22

10

37

Respondents
0

1

2

23

11

37

Respondents
0

33

0

37

0

70

100.0%

Percent
0.0%
0.0%

13.5%
59.5%
27.0%
100.0%

Percent
0.0%
2.7%
5.4%

62.2%
29.7%
100.0%

Percent
0.0%
47.1%
0.0%
52.9%
0.0%
100.0%



	To what degree do you agree with the statements below? - 1. There was a connection between the objectives of the module and the teaching content
	2. The learning activities (e.g. supervisor contact, online, self-study) encouraged me to participate actively in the module
	3. The feedback available in this module (e.g. discussions with and feedback from fellow students, self-assessments, teacher feedback), has enabled me to develop professionally/academically
	4. The relevance of this module for my professional/academic development has been clear
	5. Timetable and study guide has given me an overview of my study activities
	6. Information about practical issues related to teaching has been available through e-learn
	7. Overall, I have been satisfied with the module
	Overall Status


