# Public Health Policy and Administration - E19, svarprocent 52,9%

To what degree do you agree with the statements below? - 1. There was a connection between the objectives of the module and the teaching content

	Respondents	Percent
Strongly disagree	0	0.0%
Disagree	0	0.0%
Neither agree nor disagree	2	5.4%
Agree	23	62.2%
Strongly agree	12	32.4%
Total	37	100.0%

2. The learning activities (e.g. supervisor contact, online, self-study) encouraged me to participate actively in the module

	Respondents	Percent
Strongly disagree	0	0.0%
Disagree	1	2.7%
Neither agree nor disagree	б	16.2%
Agree	21	56.8%
Strongly agree	9	24.3%
Total	37	100.0%

3. The feedback available in this module (e.g. discussions with and feedback from fellow students, self-assessments, teacher feedback), has enabled me to develop professionally/academically

	Respondents	Percent
Strongly disagree	0	0.0%
Disagree	3	8.1%
Neither agree nor disagree	8	21.6%
Agree	21	56.8%
Strongly agree	5	13.5%
Total	37	100.0%

4. The relevance of this module for my professional/academic development has been clear

	Respondents	Percent
Strongly disagree	0	0.0%
Disagree	0	0.0%
Neither agree nor disagree	4	10.8%
Agree	12	32.4%
Strongly agree	21	56.8%
Total	37	100.0%

### 5. Timetable and study guide has given me an overview of my study activities

	Respondents	Percent
Strongly disagree	0	0.0%
Disagree	1	2.7%
Neither agree nor disagree	4	10.8%
Agree	18	48.6%
Strongly agree	14	37.8%

#### Total

37

## 6. Information about practical issues related to teaching has been available through e-learn

	Respondents	Percent
Strongly disagree	0	0.0%
Disagree	0	0.0%
Neither agree nor disagree	5	13.5%
Agree	22	59.5%
Strongly agree	10	27.0%
Total	37	100.0%

## 7. Overall, I have been satisfied with the module

	Respondents	Percent
Strongly disagree	0	0.0%
Disagree	1	2.7%
Neither agree nor disagree	2	5.4%
Agree	23	62.2%
Strongly agree	11	29.7%
Total	37	100.0%

## **Overall Status**

	Respondents	Percent
New	0	0.0%
Distributed	33	47.1%
Partially Complete	0	0.0%
Complete	37	52.9%
Rejected	0	0.0%
Total	70	100.0%

100.0%